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Dublin ///
School springboardcourses.ie
Draft Academic Calendar 2022/23 - March 2023 Intake
Springboard - Diploma in Big Data for Business
Monday: 6:15pm - 9:30pm & Wednesday 6:15pm - 9:30pm
Saturday 10am to 1pm
‘Week Commencing Monday ‘Wednesday Saturday
Monday, March 20, 2023 Week 1 Class Class
Monday, March 27, 2023 Week2 Class Class
Monday, April 03, 2023 Week 3 Class Class
Monday, April 10, 2023 Week 4 Bank Holiday Class Class
Monday, April 17, 2023 Week 5 Class Class
Monday, April 24, 2023 Weeks, Class Class
Monday, May 01, 2023 Reading Week
Monday, May 08, 2023 Week 7 Class Class
Monday, May 15, 2023 Weeks Class Class
Monday, May 22, 2023 Week s Class Class
Monday, May 29, 2023 Week 10 Class Class
Monday, June 05, 2023 Week 11 Bank Holiday Class Class
Monday, June 12, 2023 Week 12 Class Class
Monday, June 19, 2023 Summer Break
Monday, September 18, 2023 Week 13 Class Class
Monday, September 25, 2023 Week 14 Class Class
Monday, October 02, 2023 Week 15 Class Class
Monday, October 09, 2023 Week 16 Class Class
Monday, October 16, 2023 Week 17 Class Class
Monday, October 23, 2023 Week 18 Class Class
Monday, October 30, 2023 Reading Week
Monday, November 06, 2023 Week 19 Class Class
Monday, November 13, 2023 Week 20 Class Class
Monday, November 20, 2023 Week 21 Class Class
Monday, November 27, 2023 Week 22 Class Class
Monday, December 04, 2023 Week23 Class Class
Monday, December 11, 2023 Week 24 Class Class
Monday, December 18, 2023
Monday, December 25, 2023
Christmas Break
Monday, January 01, 2024
Monday, January 08, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024 Week 25 Class Class
Monday, January 22, 2024 Week 26 Class Class
Monday, January 29, 2024 Week 27 Class Class
Monday, February 05, 2024 Week 28 Bank Holiday Class Class
Monday, February 12, 2024 Week 29 Class Class
Monday, February 19, 2024 Week 30 Class Class
Monday, February 26, 2024 Reading Week
Monday, March 04, 2024 Week 31 Class Class
Monday, March 11, 2024 Week32 Class Class
Monday, March 18, 2024 Week 33 Class Class
Monday, March 25, 2024 Week 34 Class Class
Monday, April 01, 2024 Week 35 Bank Holiday Class Class
Monday, April 08, 2024 Week 36 Class Class
Monday, April 15, 2024 End of P

PLEASE NOTE : Missed classes will be covered by

with the class. This may include extending the course by a short period, or holding classes on a different night or a Saturday.

EXAMS : Part time and full time students sit exams together. You will be expected to make yourself available to attend your exams during the day.

Please note this calendar is subject to change.

Springboard+ is co-funded by
the Government of Ireland
and the European Union.
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